
2019 book 
discussion 
groups

BOOK DISCUSSION GROUPS
450 Exton Square Parkway

Exton, PA 19341
610.280.2656

jpersick@ccls.org
Monday - Thursday 9 a.m. - 9 p.m.

Friday 9 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Saturday 9:30 a.m. - 5 p.m.

Sunday 1 p.m. - 5 p.m.

AFTERNOON BOOK 
DISCUSSION GROUP

Afternoon Book Discussion Groups 
are held the third Wednesday of the 
Month at 1:30 p.m. in the Chester 

County Library Burke 
Meeting Room. 

EVENING BOOK
DISCUSSION GROUP

Evening Book Discussion Groups are 
held the first Monday of the Month 
at 7:30 p.m. in the Chester County 

Library Burke Meeting Room. 

A Member of the Chester County Library System

If the book group meeting is cancelled 
due to inclement weather or due to an 
unexpected library closure, the scheduled 
book is pushed back to the next month 
and the other titles are moved according-
ly. Please check the website for the most 
up-to-date list: bit.ly/bookdiscussions.



join the conversation!
2019 Book Discussion groups

EVENING BOOK 
DISCUSSION GROUP

AFTERNOON BOOK 
DISCUSSION GROUP

First Monday of the Month
(except where noted)

Burke Meeting Room ~ 7:30 p.m. 

Monday, January 7, 2019
A Gentleman in Moscow by Amor Towles

Monday, February 4, 2019
Killers of the Flower Moon by David Grann

Monday, March 4, 2019
Sing, Unburied, Sing by Jesmyn Ward

Monday, April 1, 2019
The Wonder by Emma Donoghue

Monday, May 6, 2019
Born a Crime by Trevor Noah

Monday, June 3, 2019
The Underground Railroad by Colson Whitehead

Monday, July 1, 2019
Everything I Never Told You by Celeste Ng

Monday, August 5, 2019
Lincoln in the Bardo by George Saunders

Monday, September 9, 2019*
Pachinko by Min Jin Lee

Monday, September 30, 2019*
The Two-Family House by Lynda Cohen Loigman

Third Wednesday of the Month
Burke Meeting Room ~ 1:30 p.m. 

This schedule has changed due to the 
weather cancellation in February 2019

Wednesday, March 20, 2019
Pachinko by Min Jin Lee

Wednesday, April 17, 2019
The Nightingale by Kristin Hannah

Wednesday, May 15, 2019
The Lacuna by Barbara Kingsolver

Wednesday, June 19, 2019
My Dear Hamilton by Stephanie Dray 

and Laura Kamoie

Wednesday, July 17, 2019
Thunderstruck by Erik Larson

Wednesday, August 21, 2019
All the Light We Cannot See by Anthony Doerr

Wednesday, September 18, 2019
The Radium Girls by Kate Moore

Wednesday, October 16, 2019
Little Bee by Chris Cleave

Wednesday, November 20, 2019
The Johnstown Flood by David McCullough

Wednesday, December 18, 2019
Sing, Unburied, Sing by Jesmyn Ward

January TBA
Ordinary Grace by William Kent Krueger

2/19

Monday, November 4, 2019
News of the World by Paulette Jiles

Monday, December 2, 2019
Essay Night: Read a couple of essays and come pre-

pared to discuss them with the group.

* Please note change in date from first Monday 


